South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:53:57 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3712 (Rat #0165, Act #0110 of 1995) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, L.L. Elliott, Jennings, Sandifer, H.G.
Worley and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 40-15-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to conditions under which a
person is considered to be practicing dental hygiene, so as to provide that upon certification and under the supervision of a
dentist a dental hygienist may administer infiltration anesthesia.

03/01/95
03/01/95
04/19/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/01/95
05/01/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/29/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
08/10/95
08/10/95

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-25

Read second time SJ-48

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 165

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/95

Copies available

Act No. 110

Page 1 of 1



