South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:53:57 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3712 (Rat #0165, Act #0110 of 1995) General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, L.L. Elliott, Jennings, Sandifer, H.G. Worley and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 40-15-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to conditions under which a person is considered to be practicing dental hygiene, so as to provide that upon certification and under the supervision of a dentist a dental hygienist may administer infiltration anesthesia.

	, ,	·
03/01/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
03/01/95	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
04/19/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-30
04/27/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
05/01/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
05/01/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-21
05/24/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-25
05/25/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
05/29/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
06/06/95		Ratified R 165
06/12/95		Signed By Governor
06/12/95		Effective date 06/12/95
08/10/95		Copies available
08/10/95		Act No. 110